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BGA US Meet #1 - 4/16/2025

Battle Ground Academy
Meet Program - Field Events

Event  1   Girls Shot Put

Wednesday 4/16/2025 - 0:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Grace Christ 17-01.00Castrorao, Ella-Rose _________1
Franklin Roa 21-06.75Bays, Genevieve _________2
Franklin Roa 22-06.25Finnegan, Avery _________3
Franklin Roa 23-03.00Robinson, Bailey _________4
Grace Christ 25-03.00Miller, Kendall _________5
Grace Christ 26-00.00Murton, Macie _________6
Brentwood Hi 27-06.50Grueter, Ella _________7
Christ Presb 27-11.75Olivo, Halli _________8
Franklin Roa 28-00.00Thurman, Annie _________9
Brentwood Hi 28-08.00Pingel, Sarah _________10
Christ Presb 29-10.00Oluwole, Debby _________11
Grace Christ 32-02.00Baatenburg, Mila _________12
Christ Presb 35-01.00Taylor, Jai'Ona _________13
Brentwood Hi 35-01.50Brownfield, Molly _________14

Event  2   Boys Shot Put

Wednesday 4/16/2025 - 0:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Donelson Chr 33-10.50Morrow, Landon _________1
Mt. Juliet C 35-03.00Hooter, Mason _________2
Donelson Chr 35-04.50Aho, Fungani _________3
Christ Presb 35-11.00Drape, Jackson _________4
Mt. Juliet C 36-06.50Carter, Jeremiah _________5
Christ Presb 37-00.00Valet, Sam _________6
Grace Christ 37-09.00Centers, Gavin _________7
Battle Groun 41-08.00Gregg, Jack _________8
Battle Groun 42-07.25Fleming, Nate _________9
Franklin Roa 43-02.00Finnegan, Parker _________10
Franklin Roa 43-06.25Zachariah, Ean _________11
Battle Groun 46-10.25Woodruff, Ayden _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Chesterton A 18-01.25Carswell, Brennan _________1
Donelson Chr 23-01.50Donati, Nicolas _________2
Chesterton A 25-00.00Ferri, Martin _________3
Donelson Chr 25-02.50Howell, Landon _________4
Franklin Roa 25-05.00Burchwell, Conner _________5
Christ Presb 26-05.00Vanderpool, Ryan _________6
Christ Presb 26-09.00Birdwell, Gavin _________7
Franklin Roa 28-07.50Hankins, Duff _________8
Grace Christ 29-09.00Koreiba, Carson _________9
Grace Christ 30-08.00Coqui, Caden _________10
Grace Christ 31-09.50Myers, Isaiah _________11
Mt. Juliet C 32-01.00Lanier, Tatcher _________12
Mt. Juliet C 32-03.25Devidt, Orlando _________13

Event  4   Boys Discus Throw

Wednesday 4/16/2025 - 0:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Donelson Chr 50-08Donati, Nicolas _________1
Christ Presb 61-00Birdwell, Gavin _________2
Franklin Roa 64-11.50Hankins, Duff _________3
Donelson Chr 65-09Howell, Landon _________4
Mt. Juliet C 70-05Larson, Graham _________5
Grace Christ 72-10Dunn, Josh _________6
Christ Presb 72-11Vanderpool, Ryan _________7
Franklin Roa 76-06Burchwell, Conner _________8
Mt. Juliet C 76-09Devidt, Orlando _________9
Donelson Chr 85-04Morrow, Landon _________10
Grace Christ 89-07Myers, Isaiah _________11
Christ Presb 90-03Drape, Jackson _________12
Battle Groun 90-04Fernandez, Elijah _________13
Franklin Roa 90-06.50Hammond II, Woods _________14
Christ Presb 90-09Valet, Sam _________15
Mt. Juliet C 98-06Lanier, Tatcher _________16
Donelson Chr 100-05Aho, Fungani _________17
Mt. Juliet C 102-00Hooter, Mason _________18
Grace Christ 103-09Anliker, Noah _________19
Grace Christ 108-02Gilles, Jacob _________20
Battle Groun 115-00Haera, Nolan _________21
Franklin Roa 116-10Vaught, Kyre _________22
Battle Groun 126-06.50Fleming, Nate _________23

Event  3   Girls Discus Throw

Wednesday 4/16/2025 - 0:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Grace Christ 45-07Castrorao, Ella-Rose _________1
Franklin Roa 49-04Bays, Genevieve _________2
Franklin Roa 50-06Finnegan, Avery _________3
Brentwood Hi 64-02Brownfield, Molly _________4
Christ Presb 71-11Taylor, Jai'Ona _________5
Grace Christ 72-07Miller, Kendall _________6
Grace Christ 73-09Baatenburg, Mila _________7
Christ Presb 81-10Oluwole, Debby _________8
Grace Christ 90-01Murton, Macie _________9
Brentwood Hi 97-09Pingel, Sarah _________10
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Event  6   Boys Long Jump

Wednesday 4/16/2025 - 0:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chesterton A 12-05.00Carswell, Brennan _________1
Mt. Juliet C 14-05.50Norwood, Logan _________2
Chesterton A 15-00.00Duncan, Michael _________3
Chesterton A 15-00.00Duncan, Sam _________4
Mt. Juliet C 16-03.00Vollepalli, Sathvik _________5
Brentwood Hi 17-00.00Kaforey, Preston _________6
Christ Presb 17-10.00Gagliano, Griffin _________7
Donelson Chr 18-03.00Smith, Tristan _________8
Donelson Chr 18-07.00Biddle, Riley _________9
Battle Groun 18-08.25Curry, Maximus _________10
Columbia Aca 18-11.00Nash, Zane _________11
Brentwood Hi 19-03.00Parkes, Maddox _________12
Grace Christ 19-06.50Nord, Kade _________13
Columbia Aca 19-11.25Hickerson, Jax _________14
Christ Presb 20-01.00Haraf, Frank _________15
Donelson Chr 20-10.25Boehm, William _________16

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump

Wednesday 4/16/2025 - 0:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Columbia Aca 36-00.00Bell, Ebby _________1
Columbia Aca 36-01.00Nash, Zane _________2
Battle Groun 39-01.75Newburn, Kit _________3
Grace Christ 39-05.00Nord, Kade _________4
Columbia Aca 39-05.50Hickerson, Jax _________5
Christ Presb 40-02.00Haraf, Frank _________6

Event  5   Girls Long Jump

Wednesday 4/16/2025 - 0:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Christ Presb 11-04.00Epps, Emily _________1
Columbia Aca 13-05.00Fredenhagen, Bry _________2
Battle Groun 14-09.50Reed, Kaidyn _________3
Brentwood Hi 14-09.75Rousseau, Camille _________4
Brentwood Hi 14-10.50Peek, Anna _________5
Columbia Aca 15-03.00Coil, Hannah _________6
Donelson Chr 15-10.50Bosworth, Maggie _________7
Columbia Aca 16-07.00Rees, Emma _________8
Christ Presb 17-04.00Argo, Issy _________9

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump

Wednesday 4/16/2025 - 0:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Columbia Aca 25-00.00Fredenhagen, Bry _________1
Columbia Aca 29-08.00McClellan, Tamia _________2
Columbia Aca 30-11.50Coil, Hannah _________3

Event  11   Girls Pole Vault

Wednesday 4/16/2025 - 0:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Grace Christ 9-06.00Pate, Ava _________1
Brentwood Hi 9-06.00Stallman, Molly _________2

Event  12   Boys Pole Vault

Wednesday 4/16/2025 - 0:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Columbia Aca 8-06.00Nash, Zane _________1
Battle Groun 8-06.00Schwartz, Graham _________2

Event  10   Boys High Jump

Wednesday 4/16/2025 - 0:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Donelson Chr 5-00.00Griggs, Jaden _________1
Donelson Chr 5-00.00Wizer, Jonah _________2
Battle Groun 5-02.00Colbert, Brayden _________3
Grace Christ 5-04.00Sarnacke, Toby _________4
Grace Christ 5-04.00Mason, William _________5
Grace Christ 5-06.00Payne, James _________6
Mt. Juliet C 5-06.00Curtis, Kayden _________7
Grace Christ 5-06.00Mayfield, Jude _________8
Mt. Juliet C 5-08.00Amick, Hezekiah _________9
Battle Groun 5-10.00Holt, Henry _________10

Event  9   Girls High Jump

Wednesday 4/16/2025 - 0:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Battle Groun 4-02.00Whitfield, Stella _________1
Brentwood Hi 4-04.00Peek, Anna _________2
Brentwood Hi 4-04.00Rousseau, Camille _________3
Brentwood Hi 4-04.00Rousseau, Clara _________4
Brentwood Hi 5-00.00King, Andie _________5


